
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 8.8 0.0 0 0 51,116 0.0

9/2(月) 晴れ一時雨 28.6 3.1 26.2 1,153 1,153 102,232 1.1

9/3(火) 晴れ一時雨 27.8 7.1 1,021.3 44,937 46,090 153,349 30.1

9/4(水) 晴れ 30.0 12.2 1,996.9 87,864 133,954 204,465 65.5

9/5(木) 晴れ 31.8 11.1 2,639.7 116,147 250,100 255,581 97.9

9/6(金) 曇り一時雨 26.0 0.0 654.2 28,785 278,885 306,697 90.9

9/7(土) 曇り一時雨 28.7 1.0 794.5 34,958 313,843 357,814 87.7

9/8(日) 晴れ一時雨 27.8 4.9 2,096.7 92,255 406,098 408,930 99.3

9/9(月) 晴れ 31.5 9.5 2,067.7 90,979 497,077 460,046 108.0

9/10(火) 晴れ 33.1 11.8 2,453.3 107,945 605,022 511,162 118.4

9/11(水) 晴れ時々曇り 30.1 2.2 1,292.5 56,870 661,892 562,279 117.7

9/12(木) 晴れ時々曇り 30.1 4.2 1,924.8 84,691 746,583 613,395 121.7

9/13(金) 晴れのち曇り 29.2 3.9 1,394.9 61,376 807,959 664,511 121.6

9/14(土) 曇り一時雨 26.5 0.5 1,247.8 54,903 862,862 715,627 120.6

9/15(日) 曇り時々雨 27.2 0.0 428.2 18,841 881,703 766,744 115.0

9/16(月) 晴れ 28.0 10.9 2,647.9 116,508 998,210 817,860 122.1

9/17(火) 晴れのち一時雨 27.7 1.2 1,179.3 51,889 1,050,100 868,976 120.8

9/18(水) 曇り一時雨 27.5 0.2 1,101.2 48,453 1,098,552 920,092 119.4

9/19(木) 曇り時々晴れ 27.5 3.8 1,471.1 64,728 1,163,281 971,209 119.8

9/20(金) 雨 24.7 0.0 238.7 10,503 1,173,784 1,022,325 114.8

9/21(土) 雨時々止む 19.7 0.0 119.7 5,267 1,179,050 1,073,441 109.8

9/22(日) 曇り時々雨 19.4 0.0 316.3 13,917 1,192,968 1,124,557 106.1

9/23(月) 晴れ一時雨 23.8 7.8 2,191.4 96,422 1,289,389 1,175,674 109.7

9/24(火) 晴れ 22.0 10.2 2,781.0 122,364 1,411,753 1,226,790 115.1

9/25(水) 晴れ 23.9 10.0 2,649.1 116,560 1,528,314 1,277,906 119.6

9/26(木) 曇り時々晴れ 28.1 3.8 1,716.3 75,517 1,603,831 1,329,022 120.7

9/27(金) 晴れ時々曇り 27.3 7.7 2,313.7 101,803 1,705,634 1,380,138 123.6

9/28(土) 曇り時々晴れ 25.5 2.8 1,522.0 66,968 1,772,602 1,431,255 123.8

9/29(日)晴れのち時々曇り 27.6 5.7 2,029.5 89,298 1,861,900 1,482,371 125.6

9/30(月) 晴れ時々曇り 25.8 5.0 1,745.8 76,815 1,938,715 1,533,487 126.4
℃ h 44,061.7

27.3 4.98 1,468.7

4.13 1,217.1  月目標値 ¥51,116
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